
ROLL NAME REG_NO REG_YR RESULT SGPA FAILED_1

1312112-2209711 ABHIJIT PAUL 011517 2022-2023 QUALIFIED 7.20

1312112-2209714 ANUP DAS 074810 2022-2023 QUALIFIED 6.90

1312112-2209719 INJAMUL HALSANA 011524 2022-2023 SUPPLEMENTARY COMPCC-4


